QUESTION NO 2

By Councillor Lang for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 11 March 2021

Question

(1) Which roads listed in appendix 5 of the "Transport Infrastructure Investment - Capital Delivery Priorities for 2020/21" report, as approved by the Policy & Sustainability Committee on 9 July 2020, were resurfaced or surface treated by 1 March 2021?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) Which footways listed in appendix 5 of the "Transport Infrastructure Investment - Capital Delivery Priorities for 2020/21" report, as approved by the Policy & Sustainability Committee on 9 July 2020, were resurfaced or surface treated by 1 March 2021?

Answer

(2)